SPECIFICATION
Tel : +447797812495 E-mail : info@eliteled.co.ukWebsite : www.eliteled.co.uk
1
Accessories
Specification
Aluminum Profile
Diffuser
Length
Weight
Max LED Strip Width
Max Power
Beam angle
Finish
Installation
Dimension
Pearl cotton
End cap with hole End cap without hole LEDStrip
6063-T5
silicone diffuser
2000mm
0.36kg/m
10mm
18W/m
/
Silver / Black anodized , Powder coated white / black or other colors
Recessed
180°Connector (Metal)
Model : EL-PI-BEND-10
The top bending minimum diameter is 300mm
The side bending minimum diameter is 700mm